Guard: UG

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

In Progress

13.01 €D
67 @IED)
64 @IED

10.68 €D
56 @IED
52 @5

12.80 &=
65 @25
63 @B

12.70 €D
66 €D
61 @D

12.60 €D
65 @IED
61 @5

61.79
1.0
60.79
ond

Light Brigade

14.34 €
73€E
71 €2

12.21 €
63 @D
60 €5

14.60 €
74 €2
X 15t}

14.80 €=
76 €2
72 €

14.80 €
75 €
73 €D

70.75
00
70.75

1st

Imperial Dynasty at Glasgow Hs
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Guard: SNG

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Appoquinimink HS

15.01 €=
77 €2
74 €D

14.81 @
76 €D
73€E

14.80 €
76 €
72€2

15.00 €
77 €D
73 €

15.00 €=
78 €E)
72€8

74.62
00
74.62

1st

Glasgow HS

11.88 €D
62 €L
58 €L

12.68 €5
66 €LD
62 €D

12.40 €D
64 €1
60 €D

12.40 €D
64 €D
60 Gid

11.70 €&
62 €ED
55 €D

61.06
13
59.76

4th

Milford Mill Academy

12.94 €D
66 €ED
64 €D

11.94 GD
61 G
50 &

13.00 &2
(o] 2nd ]
64 @IED

12.90 €
64 G
65 @ED

11.10 €
57 €iD

54 €50
61.88

0.0

61.88
3rd

Henderson HS

13.21 €
68 @IED
65 @D

14.21 €D
73 @D
70 @ZED

12.80 €D
65 €D
63 €D

13.40 €D
69 €D
65 E€IL)

13.20 &
68 @IED

64 @ED
66.82

0.0

66.82
2nd

Imperial Dynasty at Glasgow Hs
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Smyrna High School

11.48 €D
60 €D
56 G

12.49 €D
67 €5
60 €iD

12.00 €D
61 G
59 G

12.60 €
65 €D
61 @i

10.00 €
Ly 5t
48 G

58.57
00

58.57
5th



Guard: SIG

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Arundel HS

14.14 €
72€E
70 €5

13.74
70 €5
68 €

14.40 €
736D
71 €D

13.70 €
70 €5
67 €E»

13.90 €
70 €D
69 €5

69.88
0.0
69.88

1st

William Penn HS

11.28 €
59 €LD
55 €D

13.01 €D
67 @D
64 @ZED

11.90 @D
61 @ZED
58 @IED

12.50 &
2d 2nd 3
63 @5

11.70 €
61 €ED

56 €D
60.39

02

60.19
2nd

Imperial Dynasty at Glasgow Hs
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Cab Calloway HS

11.61 €D

60 5D
57 @3

12.81 €D
66 €ED
63 €D

11.40 €&
58 €D
56 €ILD

11.40 €D
50 €5)
55 €L

12.10 &
63 @IE)

58 @IED
59.32

0.0

59.32
3rd



Guard: SAG

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Avon Grove HS

14 .88 €=
77 €2
73 €D

14.14 @
72€
70 €2

13.40 €
69 €
65 €D

14.00 €&
72€E
68 €E»

1410 €=
73 €D
68 €5

70.52
00
70.52

1st
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Guard: IAG

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Delazure

15.08 €=
78 €D
74 €2

14.41 @
74 €
71 €2

14.90 €
76 €2
73€ED

14.90 €&
76 €5
73 €

15.10 €=
77 €D
74 €2

74.39
00
74.39

st

In Theory

14.21 &2
73 @B
70 @ED

13.94 €D
71 @IED
69 @ZED

13.00 &
67 @IED
63 @D

13.20 €D
68 €D
64 @I

13.60 &2
70 @ZED

66 @IED
67.95

0.0

67.95
2nd
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Guard: IWG

EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

MV10-10
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Light Brigade

13.70 €
69 €ED
68 €5

13.30
68 €5
65 €5

13.90 €&
71 €8
68 €5

13.80 €&
70 €5
68 €E»

14.00 €
70 6B
70 €5

68.70
00
68.70

1st

Imperial Dynasty at Glasgow Hs
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Dance: IND

MV70-130-DANCE
VoC
EXC

ENS
COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Starlites

28.16 €

73€E
69 €5

13.00 €&
67 €2
63 €5

12.50 €
62 €
63 €D

12.60 €=
66 €E)
60 €5

66.26
00
66.26

1st

Imperial Dynasty at Glasgow Hs
3/9/2013



Dance: SND

MV70-130-DANCE
VoC
EXC

ENS
COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Milford Mill Academy

26.02 €
67 €5)
64 €LD

13.80 &
70 €ZED
68 @)

13.60 &
(5] 2nd ]
67 @D

14.10 €
72 @5

69 €5
67.52

0.0

67.52
2nd

Smyrna HS

27 .62 €
71 €2
68 €5

14.30 €
72€5
71 €

14.00 €
70 €8
70 €

13.80 @D
73€E
65 €LD

69.72
00
69.72

1st

Imperial Dynasty at Glasgow Hs
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St Marks HS

26.82 @D
69 @IED
66 @ED

13.50 €&
68 €L
67 €D

13.30 €&
68 €ILD
65 €LD

13.70 €D
70 €5

67 5D
67.32

0.0

67.32
3rd



Dance: SAD

MV70-130-DANCE
VoC
EXC

ENS
COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Imperial Dynasty at Glasgow Hs
3/9/2013

Cab Calloway HS

30.54 €&
77 €2
76 €

15.80 €=
80 €D
78 €5

14.40 €
72€8
72€E

16.20 €=
82 €=
80 €

76.94
00
76.94

1st



Twirlers: INT

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Starlites

14.01 €
g 15}
69 €5

10.41
54 €5
51 €5

13.60 €&
69 €5
67 €D

14.20 €
73€ED
69 €E»

13.80 €
70 €D
68 €

66.02
40
62.02

1st

Imperial Dynasty at Glasgow Hs
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Marching Percussion: SNP

VIS-PERC
cowP

PERF
PA-PERC
COMP

PERF

GE-PERC
VE
OE

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

North East HS

14.00 €
g 15}
68 €5

27.95 €D
73 €5
(St 2nd ]

27.60 €D
70 @ZED
68 @IED

69.55
05
69.05

151

Milford Mill Academy

12.90 &
65 @IED
64 €LD

24.70 €
63 €LD
61 €D

2540 €
64 €D

63 €D
63.00

0.0

63.00
3rd

Imperial Dynasty at Glasgow Hs
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Cab Calloway HS

12.80 €
63 €ED
65 @IED

28.15 @
71 @IED
70 €5

28.40 €
7260

70 €
69.35

24

66.95
2nd



Marching Percussion: INP

VIS-PERC
CoWP

PERF
PA-PERC
COMP

PERF

GE-PERC
VE
OE

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Glen Burnie

12.40 €
62 €E)
62 €

25.50
65 @2
63 €&

26.00 €=
66 €E)
64 €5

63.90
12
62.70

1st

ID aPHILLYated

13.30
67
66

26.60
69

65
29.00
74

71
68.90
59

63.00
[ Exhibition}
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Marching Percussion: SIP

VIS-PERC
CoWP

PERF
PA-PERC
COMP

PERF

GE-PERC
VE
OE

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Avon Grove HS

15.40 €=
78 €D
76 €2

29.10 @&
74 @IED
72 @D

29.80 €
76 @EED
73€ED
74.30

0.0

74.30
2nd

William Penn HS

15.10 €D
76 @B
75 @D

31.25 €
80 €D
77 €2

29.60 @D
77 €2
71 @B

75.95
0.0
75.95

st
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Marching Percussion: IAP

VIS-PERC
CoWP

PERF
PA-PERC
COMP

PERF

GE-PERC
VE
OE

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Imperial Dynasty
16.90
86

83
31.35
79

78
31.20
81

75
79.45
0.0

7945
[ Exhibition]
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