## Guard: IJG

	In Progress	Light Brigade
EQ70-130	13.01 <sup>2nd</sup>	14.34 1 <sup>st</sup>
VOC	67 <sup>2nd</sup>	73 1 <sup>st</sup>
EXC	64 <sup>2nd</sup>	71 1 <sup>st</sup>
MV70-130	10.68 <sup>2nd</sup>	12.21 (1st)
VOC	56 <sup>2nd</sup>	63 (1st)
EXC	52 <sup>2nd</sup>	60 (1st)
ENS	12.80 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	14.60 (1st)
COMP	65 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	74 (1st)
EXC	63 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	72 (1st)
GE	12.70 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	14.80 (1st)
REP	66 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	76 (1st)
PERF	61 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	72 (1st)
GE	12.60 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	14.80 (15)
REP	65 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	75 (15)
PERF	61 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	73 (15)
Sub-Total	61.79	70.75
Penalty	<sup>1.0</sup>	<sub>0.0</sub>
Total	60.79	70.75
Placement	2 <sup>nd</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>

#### Guard: SNG

	Appoquinimink HS	Glasgow HS	Milford Mill Academy	Henderson HS	Smyrna High School
EQ70-130	15.01 (1st)	11.88 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	12.94 (3rd)	13.21 <sup>2nd</sup>	11.48 5 <sup>th</sup>
VOC	77 (1st)	62 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	66 (3rd)	68 <sup>2nd</sup>	60 5 <sup>th</sup>
EXC	74 (1st)	58 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	64 (3rd)	65 <sup>2nd</sup>	56 5 <sup>th</sup>
MV70-130	14.81 (1st)	12.68 3 <sup>rd</sup>	11.94 5 <sup>th</sup>	14.21 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	12.49 (4 <sup>th</sup> )
VOC	76 (1st)	66 4 <sup>th</sup>	61 5 <sup>th</sup>	73 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	67 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )
EXC	73 (1st)	62 3 <sup>rd</sup>	59 5 <sup>th</sup>	70 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	60 (4 <sup>th</sup> )
ENS	14.80 (1st)	12.40 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	13.00 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	12.80 3 <sup>rd</sup>	12.00 (5 <sup>th</sup> )
COMP	76 (1st)	64 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	66 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	65 3 <sup>rd</sup>	61 (5 <sup>th</sup> )
EXC	72 (1st)	60 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	64 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	63 3 <sup>rd</sup>	59 (5 <sup>th</sup> )
GE	15.00 (1st)	12.40 5 <sup>th</sup>	12.90 3 <sup>rd</sup>	13.40 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	12.60 (4 <sup>th</sup> )
REP	77 (1st)	64 4 <sup>th</sup>	64 (5 <sup>th</sup> )	69 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	65 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )
PERF	73 (1st)	60 5 <sup>th</sup>	65 2 <sup>nd</sup>	65 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	61 (4 <sup>th</sup> )
GE	15.00 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	11.70 3 <sup>rd</sup>	11.10 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	13.20 2 <sup>nd</sup>	10.00 (5 <sup>th</sup> )
REP	78 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	62 3 <sup>rd</sup>	57 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	68 2 <sup>nd</sup>	52 (5 <sup>th</sup> )
PERF	72 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	55 3 <sup>rd</sup>	54 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	64 2 <sup>nd</sup>	48 (5 <sup>th</sup> )
Sub-Total	74.62	61.06	61.88	66.82	58.57
Penalty	<sup>0.0</sup>	<sup>1.3</sup>	<sub>0.0</sub>	<sub>0.0</sub>	<sub>0.0</sub>
Total	74.62	59.76	61.88	66.82	58.57
Placement	1 <sup>st</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>

## Guard: SIG

	Arundel HS	William Penn HS	Cab Calloway HS
EQ70-130	14.14 1 <sup>st</sup>	11.28 3rd	11.61 <sup>2nd</sup>
VOC	72 1 <sup>st</sup>	59 3rd	60 <sup>2nd</sup>
EXC	70 1 <sup>st</sup>	55 3rd	57 <sup>2nd</sup>
MV70-130	13.74 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	13.01 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	12.81 3 <sup>rd</sup>
VOC	70 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	67 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	66 3 <sup>rd</sup>
EXC	68 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	64 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	63 3 <sup>rd</sup>
ENS	14.40 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	11.90 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	11.40 3rd
COMP	73 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	61 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	58 3rd
EXC	71 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	58 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	56 3rd
GE	13.70 1 <sup>st</sup>	12.50 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	11.40 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )
REP	70 1 <sup>st</sup>	62 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	59 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )
PERF	67 1 <sup>st</sup>	63 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	55 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )
GE	13.90 1 <sup>51</sup>	11.70 3 <sup>rd</sup>	12.10 2 <sup>nd</sup>
REP	70 1 <sup>51</sup>	61 3 <sup>rd</sup>	63 2 <sup>nd</sup>
PERF	69 1 <sup>51</sup>	56 3 <sup>rd</sup>	58 2 <sup>nd</sup>
Sub-Total	69.88	60.39	59.32
Penalty	<sub>0.0</sub>	<sup>0.2</sup>	<sub>0.0</sub>
Total	69.88	60.19	59.32
Placement	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>

## Guard: SAG

	Avon Grove HS
EQ70-130	14.88 (151)
VOC	77 (151)
EXC	73 (151)
MV70-130	14.14 (1st)
VOC	72 (1st)
EXC	70 (1st)
ENS	13.40 (1st)
COMP	69 (1st)
EXC	65 (1st)
GE	14.00 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
REP	72 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
PERF	68 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
GE	14.10 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
REP	73 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
PERF	68 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
Sub-Total	70.52
Penalty	<sub>0.0</sub>
Total	70.52
Placement	1 <sup>st</sup>

## **Guard: IAG**

	Delazure	In Theory
EQ70-130	15.08 (1st)	14.21 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
VOC	78 (1st)	73 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
EXC	74 (1st)	70 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
MV70-130	14.41 (1st)	13.94 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
VOC	74 (1st)	71 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
EXC	71 (1st)	69 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
ENS	14.90 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	13.00 2 <sup>nd</sup>
COMP	76 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	67 2 <sup>nd</sup>
EXC	73 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	63 2 <sup>nd</sup>
GE	14.90 (1st)	13.20 2 <sup>nd</sup>
REP	76 (1st)	68 2 <sup>nd</sup>
PERF	73 (1st)	64 2 <sup>nd</sup>
GE	15.10 (1st)	13.60 <sup>2nd</sup>
REP	77 (1st)	70 <sup>2nd</sup>
PERF	74 (1st)	66 <sup>2nd</sup>
Sub-Total	74.39	67.95
Penalty	0.0	<sub>0.0</sub>
Total	74.39	67.95
Placement	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>

### Guard: IWG

	Light Brigade
EQ10-10	13.70 (1st)
VOC	69 (1st)
EXC	68 (1st)
MV10-10	13.30 (1st)
VOC	68 (1st)
EXC	65 (1st)
ENS	13.90 (1st)
COMP	71 (1st)
EXC	68 (1st)
GE	13.80 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
REP	70 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
PERF	68 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
GE	14.00 (1st)
REP	70 (1st)
PERF	70 (1st)
Sub-Total	68.70
Penalty	<sub>0.0</sub>
Total	68.70
Placement	1 <sup>st</sup>

### Dance: IND

	Starlites
MV70-130-DANCE	28.16 (1st)
voc	73 (1st)
exc	69 (1st)
ENS	13.00 (1st)
COMP	67 (1st)
EXC	63 (1st)
GE	12.50 (1st)
REP	62 (1st)
PERF	63 (1st)
GE	12.60 (1st)
REP	66 (1st)
PERF	60 (1st)
Sub-Total	66.26
Penalty	<sup>0.0</sup>
Total	66.26
Placement	1 <sup>st</sup>

#### Dance: SND

	Milford Mill Academy	Smyrna HS	St Marks HS
MV70-130-DANCE	26.02 3 <sup>rd</sup>	27.62 (1st)	26.82 (2nd)
VOC	67 3 <sup>rd</sup>	71 (1st)	69 (2nd)
EXC	64 3 <sup>rd</sup>	68 (1st)	66 (2nd)
ENS	13.80 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	14.30 (1st)	13.50 3rd
COMP	70 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	72 (1st)	68 3rd
EXC	68 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	71 (1st)	67 3rd
GE	13.60 (2nd)	14.00 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	13.30 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )
REP	69 (2nd)	70 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	68 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )
PERF	67 (2nd)	70 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	65 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )
GE	14.10 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	13.80 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	13.70 3 <sup>rd</sup>
REP	72 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	73 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	70 3 <sup>rd</sup>
PERF	69 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	65 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	67 2 <sup>nd</sup>
Sub-Total	67.52	69.72	67.32
Penalty	0.0	<sub>0.0</sub>	<sub>0.0</sub>
Total	67.52	69.72	67.32
Placement	2 <sup>nd</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>

#### Dance: SAD

	Cab Calloway HS
MV70-130-DANCE	30.54 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
VOC	77 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
EXC	76 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
ENS	15.80 (1st)
COMP	80 (1st)
EXC	78 (1st)
GE	14.40 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
REP	72 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
PERF	72 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
GE	16.20 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
REP	82 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
PERF	80 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
Sub-Total	76.94
Penalty	<sup>0.0</sup>
Total	76.94
Placement	1 <sup>st</sup>

### **Twirlers: INT**

	Starlites
EQ70-130	14.01 (151)
VOC	72 (151)
EXC	69 (151)
MV70-130	10.41 <sup>1st</sup>
VOC	54 <sup>1st</sup>
EXC	51 <sup>1st</sup>
ENS	13.60 (1st)
COMP	69 (1st)
EXC	67 (1st)
GE	14.20 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
REP	73 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
PERF	69 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
GE	13.80 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
REP	70 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
PERF	68 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
Sub-Total	66.02
Penalty	4.0
Total	62.02
Placement	1 <sup>st</sup>

# Marching Percussion: SNP

	North East HS	Milford Mill Academy	Cab Calloway HS
VIS-PERC	14.00 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	12.90 2 <sup>nd</sup>	12.80 3 <sup>rd</sup>
COMP	72 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	65 2 <sup>nd</sup>	63 3 <sup>rd</sup>
PERF	68 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	64 3 <sup>rd</sup>	65 2 <sup>nd</sup>
PA-PERC	27.95 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	24.70 3 <sup>rd</sup>	28.15 (1st)
COMP	73 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	63 3 <sup>rd</sup>	71 (2nd)
PERF	68 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	61 3 <sup>rd</sup>	70 (1st)
GE-PERC	27.60 (2nd)	25.40 3 <sup>rd</sup>	28.40 (1st)
ME	70 (2nd)	64 3 <sup>rd</sup>	72 (1st)
OE	68 (2nd)	63 3 <sup>rd</sup>	70 (1st)
Sub-Total	69.55	63.00	69.35
Penalty	<sub>0.5</sub>	0.0	<sup>2.4</sup>
Total	69.05	63.00	66.95
Placement	1 <sup>st</sup>	3rd	<sup>2<sup>nd</sup></sup>

# Marching Percussion: INP

	Glen Burnie	ID aPHILLYated
VIS-PERC	12.40 1 <sup>st</sup>	13.30
COMP	62 1 <sup>st</sup>	<sup>67</sup>
PERF	62 1 <sup>st</sup>	<sup>66</sup>
PA-PERC	25.50 1 <sup>st</sup>	26.60
COMP	65 1 <sup>st</sup>	<sup>69</sup>
PERF	63 1 <sup>st</sup>	<sup>65</sup>
GE-PERC	26.00 1 <sup>st</sup>	29.00
ME	66 1 <sup>st</sup>	<sup>74</sup>
OE	64 1 <sup>st</sup>	71
Sub-Total	63.90	68.90
Penalty	1.2	<sup>5.9</sup>
Total	62.70	63.00
Placement	1 <sup>st</sup>	Exhibition

# Marching Percussion: SIP

	Avon Grove HS	William Penn HS
VIS-PERC	15.40 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	15.10 <sup>2nd</sup>
COMP	78 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	76 <sup>2nd</sup>
PERF	76 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	75 <sup>2nd</sup>
PA-PERC	29.10 <sup>2nd</sup>	31.25 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
COMP	74 <sup>2nd</sup>	80 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
PERF	72 <sup>2nd</sup>	77 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
GE-PERC	29.80 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	29.60 <sup>2nd</sup>
ME	76 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	77 <sup>1st</sup>
OE	73 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	71 <sup>2nd</sup>
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	74.30 0.0 74.30 2 <sup>nd</sup>	75.95 <sub>0.0</sub> 75.95

# Marching Percussion: IAP

	Imperial Dynasty
VIS-PERC	16.90
COMP	<sup>86</sup>
PERF	<sup>83</sup>
PA-PERC	31.35
COMP	<sup>79</sup>
PERF	<sup>78</sup>
GE-PERC	31.20
ME	<sup>81</sup>
OE	75
Sub-Total	79.45
Penalty	0.0
Total	79.45
Placement	Exhibition